

the golf club

12th Annual HAPAC Golf Tournament

Cobblestone Park Golf Club, Blythewood I October 6, 2015

Cobblestone Park Golf Club opened in 1995, boasts 27 championship holes originally designed by P.B. Dye. The terrain is unlike any other course in the Midlands of South Carolina as the elevation changes are more dramatic. Beautiful vistas over the tops of the pine trees can be seen from many locations. Cobblestone Park Golf Club is home to the University of South Carolina Gamecock men's and ladies golf teams. The state-of-the-art 16 acre practice range and short game area make it the perfect place to practice and play. Golf course address: **Cobblestone Park Golf Club, 280 University Parkway, Blythewood, SC 29016**.



12th Annual HAPAC Golf Tournament

Cobblestone Park Golf Club, Blythewood | October 6, 2015

event information

agenda

10 a.m. to 11 a.m.	
11 a.m. to noon	Lunch
Noon	Tee Time (Captain's Choice Shotgun Start)
4:30 p.m	Awards Reception

deadline for registration

The cut-off date for registration is September 25, 2015. All registrations received after this date will be handled as on-site registration.

refund/cancellation policy

The registration fee (less a \$25 process fee) is refundable if SCHA is notified of the cancellation by the cut-off date (past that date there will be no refund). Refunds will not be made for no-shows. Registrations received after the cut-off date will be processed as on-site registrations.

thank you to our 2015 capital sponsor!



sponsorship info

12th Annual HAPAC Golf Tournament

Cobblestone Park Golf Club, Blythewood | October 6, 2015

☐ Tea	m			
Hospital		Primary Contact	Primary Contact	
Email		Phone Number		
Player	1	Company		
Player 2				
Player 3				
Player	4			
☐ Indi	ividual			
Name		Company	Company	
Email				
fees				
	00 Golf Team	al Golfer (*Fee waived for Ben Franklin Contrib	outors)	
	ment options	·	,	
You are	1	00 to HAPAC for candidate contributions. If your ration of the PAC.	ou prefer, you can designate all or	
\$	to the HAPAC Candidate Fund	☐ CREDIT CARD		
	to the HAPAC Operating Fund	Please charge my: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express		
□ INVOICE TO FOLLOWING ADDRESS		Card no.	Expires	
		Signature	Security code	
		Name as it appears on card		
		Billing address and zip code of card		
□ CHE	ECK			
		All checks should be made payable	e to HAPAC and returned with this	
form to	o: Carmen Goulet, SCHA, 1000 Center P	oint Road, Columbia, SC 29210.		

